yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

ANDERSON B & P FAMILY TRUST
TOWSEY FAMILY TRUST

COCHRAN SHIRLEY J (WROS)
COSTA 2017 LIVING TRUST

HERTZ FAMILY TRUST

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
RICE HANNAH M & JORDAN T
HERTZ WILLIAM & DEBORAH
NORTHWEST FIBER LLC DBA ZIPLY
ECHOSTAR CORPORATION

Top Taxpayers by District
2025

HILLSBORO SD 1J

RMV

1,453,504
1,423,963
930,011
681,459
1,162,110
67,000
119,584
760,702
7,459

197

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department

Taxable

964,353
466,303
444,466
366,805
327,834
67,000
48,551
13,317
7,459
197

Levied Tax

6,265.40
3,029.56
2,887.70
2,383.14
2,129.94
409.97
315.43
86.52
45.65
1.19
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