



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

**HILLSBORO SD 1J**

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
ANDERSON B & P FAMILY TRUST	1,453,504	964,353	6,265.40
TOWSEY FAMILY TRUST	1,423,963	466,303	3,029.56
COCHRAN SHIRLEY J (WROS)	930,011	444,466	2,887.70
COSTA 2017 LIVING TRUST	681,459	366,805	2,383.14
HERTZ FAMILY TRUST	1,162,110	327,834	2,129.94
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	67,000	67,000	409.97
RICE HANNAH M & JORDAN T	119,584	48,551	315.43
HERTZ WILLIAM & DEBORAH	760,702	13,317	86.52
NORTHWEST FIBER LLC DBA ZIPLY	7,459	7,459	45.65
ECHOSTAR CORPORATION	197	197	1.19